The Allied Telesis GS950 PS Series of WebSmart network
switches features PoE+ for connectivity with security cameras,
VoIP phones, RFID readers and wireless access points. The
GS950 PS Series is a cost-effective solution for SMB, retail stores
and at the edge of the network.
Ease of Management and
High Performance
These advanced Allied Telesis

Power cord
Rubber feet
Ordering Information
GS950 PS Series
Gigabit PoE Switches
AT-GS950/10PS-xx
10-port 10/100/1000T WebSmart switch with 2
SFP combo ports and PoE+
AT-GS950/16PS-xx
16-port 10/100/1000T WebSmart switch with 2
SFP combo ports and PoE+
AT-GS950/28PS-xx*
24-port 10/100/1000T WebSmart switch with 4
SFP combo ports and PoE+
AT-GS950/48PS-xx
48-port 10/100/1000T WebSmart switch with 4
SFP combo ports and PoE+
Small Form Pluggable Optics Modules
AT-SPSX